
2023 Membership Year- Ends December 2023

Members' Names


(Co-members with different last names added as separate 
entries)


As of November 5, 2023
Abdali, Kamal & Rehana
Adams, Ben & Anna
Adukaitis, Chris & Jackson
Albro, Thomas & Sylvia
Alcorn, Bob & Levin-Alcorn, Paula
Altenhaus, Rob & Meg
Anderson, Dean & Gurian, Elaine
Areualo, Michael & Fish, Dennis
Armstrong, Jon and Daniell, Abby
Arrowsmith, Anna & Elena
Atkinson, Bruce & Noreen
Baker, Marilyn
Bannon, Sara & Tristan
Barrett, James & Helbing, Katja
Barton, Bruce
Bartow, Susan & Bryer, Mark
Becker, Barry & Susan
Beckstrom, Brad
Bedarf, Erwin & Featherston, Fran
Bennett, Don & Susan
Bennett, Jennifer & Welch, Leslie
Berlin, Harvey & Feldman, Ellen
Bilko, Daniel
Blood, Kate & Brown, Eric
Bodie, Jennifer & Vergamini, Vincent
Bogachev, Vladimir & Heichelheim, Judi
Bolfek, Lynda
Bosc, Caroline & Fall, Idriss
Botta, Jessica & Prada, Steven
Bowles, George & Elizabeth, Cheyney
Briggerman, Lauren & Horwitt, Jeff
Briggs, Amanda (Mandy), Demangone, Anthony
Brodkey, Robert & Florence
Brown, Eric & Blood, Kate
Bruce, Anne & Michael
Brundage, Sarah & Zeh, Jason
Bryer, Mark and Bartow, Susan
Bucco, Mario and Lawson, Millie
Buchanan, Regine & Sakri, Saadane
Budahn, Lee & Phil
Bui, Tuan & Wigfield, Mark
Cackley, Alicia & Phil
Callahan, Patricia & Magyar, Charles J
Carr, Heather & Neumann, Jan
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Cashdollar, Winthrop & Holcomb, Pam
Cesa, Lou & Hermosilla, Gail
Chase, Suzanne & William
Cheah, Stanton & Dunn, Mark
Chen, Angela & Gilbert
Cheyney, Elizabeth & Bowles, George
Clemens, Barbara
Cohen, Susan & McKeon, Don
Collier, Kim & Michael
Cronin, Laura &n Daniel
Crumm, Tom & Sitron, Marel
Curry, Laurel & Weir, Daniel
Daniell, Abby & Armstrong, Jon
Davis, William H.
Day, Suzanne & Doliff, Phil
Demangone, Anthony & Briggs, Mandy
Dendy, Dick
Desplechin, Judith & Pierre
Dickson, Alex & Schnure, Caitlyn
Doherty, Grace
Dolliff, Phil & Day, Suzanne
Donnelly, Kevin & O'Keefe, Maureen
Donohoe, Heather & Hicks, Neal
Doran, Jamison & Maloney, Grant
Dragos, Erik & Kemp, Steve
Driscoll, Francis & Erin
Driscoll, Jeanne
Dunn, Mark & Cheah, Stanton
Dunn, Tom and Annie
Eichers, Tim
Elmer, Dan & Hoh, Chris
Fall, Idriss & Bosc, Caroline
Farrar-Simpson, Margie and Simpson, Kenneth
Farrell, Patrick & Fish, Meredith
Featherston, Fran & Bedarf, Erwin
Feldman, Ellen & Berlin, Harvey
Fellows, Harriet Moncure
Ferguson, Paul & Keyes, Karen
Field, Jennifer & Matt
Fierro, Matthew & Elana
Fish, Dennis & Areualo, Michael
Fish, Meredith & Farrell, Patrick
Flanagan, Chris & Mizell, Meilan
Flanigan, Erin
Fogus, Lowell & Olander, Carol
Foxall, Gwen
Fram, Alan & Putman, Eileen
Fred, Keith
Frederick, Bissi
Freitas, Kristen & Bruno

￼2



French, Ronald and Squeri, Elaine
Froyd, Erica & Young, Thor
Gagliano, Lucinda (Cindy) & Christopher
Gaines, Linda
Galib, Nancy & Parker, Eric R.
Gimmi, Stephanie & Nick
Glenn, Brian A
Goldberg, Milton and Carol
Gordon, Randy & Kotellos, Kathi
Goss, Kristin & Williams, Grant
Guenther, Daniel & Jennifer
Gurian, Elaine and Anderson, Dean
Guyer, Andy & Sayaka
Hall, Patricia
Harold, Eric and Annie
Harshbarger, John C. & Hixon, Debbie
Hart, Denise
Heichelheim, Judi & Bogachev, Vladimir
Helbing, Katja & Barrett, James
Hermosilla, Gail & Cesa, Lou
Hicks, Neal & Donohoe, Heather
Hilarion, Hector
Hirth, Kim & Kurt
Hitlan, Jeanne
Hixon, Debbie & Harshbarger, John
Hoh, Chris & Elmer, Dan
Holcomb, Pam & Cashdollar, Winthrop
Horne, Stephen and Jennifer
Horwitt, Jeff & Briggerman, Lauren
Huber, Zac & Jen
Ioffreda, Iris & Angelo
Jobkar, Kenneth L. & Lorraine M.
Junker, Daniel & Saunders, Teresa
Kandies, Josh & Novello, Katherine
Kay, Pam
Kearns, Brian & Wytzka, Ann Marie
Keating, Terry & Rogers, Catriona
Kemp, Steve & Dragos, Erik
Keyes, Karen & Ferguson, Paul
Kimberely, Marchant and Mishra, Anand
Kotellos, Kathi and Gordon, Randy
Kupczyk, Christopher & Zucca, Katherine (Kathy)
LaMotte, Carolyn
Lande, Jim & Mason, Joyce
Larkin, John & Ana
Lawson, Millie & Bucco, Mario
Leach, Sara & Mason, Gary
Lenhardt, Barbara and George 
Levin-Alcorn, Paula & Alcorn, Bob
Levine, Art & Sloan, Roz
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Li, Stephanie & Glen
Liao, Abe and Rachael
Lis, Jennifer & John
Lloyd, Elisabeth & David
Locke, Maureen &Wilson, Steve 
Lomax, Emma & Abel
Lyons, Maia & Trey
Mack, Megan & Sarli, Leo
Magyar, Charles J. & Callahan, Patricia
Maloney, Grant & Doran, Jamison
Manes, Julie
Manning, Jody & Stutheit, Brian
Mason, Gary & Leach, Sara
Mason, Joyce & Lande, Jim
Massaro, Kristin & Straub, Jeffrey
McGwiers, Katherine & Craig
McKeon, Don & Cohen, Susan
McKnight, Megan and Williams, Cody
McTaggart, David & Young, Susan
Melia, Richard & Eileen
Meyer, Lu & Karen
Midboe, Erica & Per
Miller, Jim & Williams, Laura
Miller, Kirt
Mishra, Anand and Marchant, Kimberley
Mizell, Meilan & Flanagan, Chris
Monroe, Scott & Stewart, John
Morel, Elton & Alyssa Ford
Morgan, Mary & Snodgrass, Paul
Mulhollland, Joan
Murphy, Patricia
Nazaretz, Michael & Rebecca
Neill, Robert & Meg
Nesselrode, Chris & Maureen
Neuman, Mandy & Joe
Neumann, Jan & Carr, Heather
Nguyen, Marc & Tenhouse, Amy
Noll, Joyce
Novello, Katherine and Kandies, Josh
Nunez, Janet
O'Keefe, Maureen & Donnelly, Kevin
Odegard, T. Kirk & Gretchen
Okorie, Janelle & Ike
Olander, Carol & Fogus, Lowell
Olson, Maxine
Ott, Kathleen
Parker, Eric R. & Galib, Nancy
Perfit, Janine & Vega, Frank
Perlmutter, James
Peterson, Anna & Scott
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Powell, Kirsten
Prada, Steven & Botta, Jessica
Price, Shelley
Pugh, Susan & Adam
Putman, Eileen & Fram, Alan
Ragnauth, Shaun & Elizabeth (Beth)
Ralston, John & Wirick, Elizabeth
Rasely, Mary Jane
Richards, Gale & Watkins, William
Richter, Judith
Rodewald, Joanne & Richard
Rogers, Catriona & Keating, Terry
Rogers, Len & Karen
Rosenberg, Andrew & Vierow, Barbara
Roser, Kristin & Hank
Sakri, Saadane & Buchanan, Regine
Sargol, Joanne
Sarli, Leo & Mack, Megan
Saunders, Teresa and Junker, Daniel
Schneider, Frank and Anna
Schnure, Caitlyn & Dickson, Alex
Schwartz, Elinor
Schweser, Theresa & Alan
Severn, Robert (Rob) & Elizabeth (Betsy)
Sheffer, Barbara & Geoff
Sheire, Jim & Heather
Shuey, Debbie
Shutler, Louise
Simpson Jr, Kenneth & Farrar-Simpson, Margie
Sinani, Carmina
Siple, Chris & Wood, Deborah
Sitron, Marel & Crumm, Tom
Sloan, Roz & Levine, Art
Snodgrass, Paul & Morgan, Mary
Sokolski, Henry & Amanda
Southwell, Charlie & Debora
Squeri, Elaine & French, Ronald
Stewart, John & Monroe, Scott
Straub, Jeffrey & Massaro, Kristin
Stutheit, Brian & Manning Jody
Swart, Barbara and Randy
Sweeney, Jean H.
Tame, Jacqueline & Jonathan
Tenhouse, Amy & Nguyen, Marc
Tesler, Roy
Thabet, Mydina
Toloken, Steve & Tomlinson, Jenny
Tomlinson, Jenny & Toloken, Steve
Tope, Sharon
Trone, Margie & Mark
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Trusty, Gary
Turcios, Luis & Zepeda, Ana
Vanderpoel, Kasey & Bayley
Vega, Frank & Perfit, Janine
Vergamini, Vincent & Bodie, Jennifer
Vidal, David & Roxana
Vierow, Barbara & Rosenberg, Andrew 
Walsh, Joe and Rose
Walters, Sue & Eric
Watkins, William & Richards, Gale
Wean, Tyler & Kristi
Weir, Daniel & Curry, Laurel
Welch, Leslie & Bennett, Jennifer
White, Laird & Witzig, Anne
Wieckoski, Gertrude L.
Wigfield, Mark and Bui, Tuan
Williams, Cody and McKnight, Megan
Williams, Grant & Goss, Kristin
Williams, Justin & Mary P.
Williams, Laura & Miller, Jim
Williamson, Mark & Natalie
Wilson, Janet C
Wilson, Steve & Locke, Maureen
Wirick, Elizabeth & Ralston, John
Witzig, Anne & White, Laird
Wood, Deborah & Siple, Chris
Wytzka, Ann Marie & Kearns, Brian
Young, Susan & McTaggart, David
Young, Thor & Froyd, Erica
Zeh, Jason & Brundage, Sarah
Zepeda, Ana & Turcios, Luis
Zucca, Katherine (Kathy) & Kupczyk, Chris
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